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
PACIFIC GRAIN Cp Board of Trade bldg.

HATS AND CAPS.
THANHAUSKK HAT CO.. 53-5- 5 Front St.
HIDES. WOOL AND CASCARA BARK.
KAHN BROS- - 105 Front st.

MILT. KI'PPI.IKS.
THE PEERLESS PACIFIC COMPANY.Front, st- -, Portland.

OVERALLS.
MERCHANTS Do you need union-mad- e

overalls, quick deliveries, $4 to $6 a
dozen underpriced? See Hampton, 401
Stock Exchange. Main 8245.

NEW TODAY.

GHELATGHIE
PRAIRIE RANCH

63?4 AC It U.S. SO UNDER CULTI-
VATION.

balance timber and pasture;
good well and large creek; six-roo- m

house, large barn; one
colt, ore brood so.w,

four dozen chickens, nine cows,
one heifer, three

heifers, plow, culti-
vator, two wagons, hack, cream

. separator and small tools.-- '

Total Price
$7500

$2500 cash, balance five years
at 6. Chelatchie Prairie is one
of the garden spots of the state
of Washington, and is only
about 4a miles from Portland-Phot-oat office.

Fred W. German Go.
732 Chamber of Commerce.

OPEN SlAUAi AD LVKMAGS.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Lota.

FOR NEXT, few days the owners of Capito;
Hill property will offer to homebuilderaa special inducement in small tracts.

1 acre for $1100
Vi acre for 600

acre for 300
1 lot, 50x100, for tUOO and up.

This property is on the Oregon Elec-
tric railway. Bull Run water, gas, elec-
tricity available ; also good schools. See
owner, 301 McKay bldg., phona Main
1004.

$1200 IRV1XGTON $1200.
50-f- t. east frontape, on E. 17th. SO ft.

paved street, sewer, water, everything
in, fine homes all around. 2 blocks to
carline, close to several schools, cleartitle; no liens, $J00 down, baL 3 years at
0 per cent.

HITTER. LOWE & CO..
201-3-5- -7 Board of Trade bldg1.

FOR SALE.
Lot on Williams ave. ; piped for gas

and water; beautiful view; fine location.
Price $75; worth $U00. No dealer. Terms.
Woodlawn 4006.

FOR SALE 1 or 2 lots cheap, with tent-hous- e,

6 foot wall, 2 store rooms, gas,
electricity and water, furnished or unfur-
nished. Call at 9G5 Haight ave., vor-n- er

Going.
LIST your lrvington house with us forquick results. We aire boosting thissection. '

RITTER. LOvVE & CO..
201-3-5- Banrd of Trade bldg.

WOODS rOCK 14 BLOCK.
100x100 on 4!tli ave., near 55 tU st.,owner will take $G00.

RITTErt, LOWE & CO..
201-3-5- Board of Trade bldg.

50x100 LOT, East 7th and Jessup st., 1
block east of Union ave.; street paid;price $550; terms. 308 Henry bldg.

FOR SALE 2 lots at Saginaw heights,near &2d st; $0oo, terms. Phone Tabor
JtStJO.

OWNER must, sell lot, 19th and Bybee;bargain. Tabor 577S. or Main 4007.
50x100 LOT, 40th t., Ro.e City, $tiOO. sew-e- r,

hard surface paid. Oobner, Main S174.
Flat and Apartment I'roperty.

INCOME $11,000; PRICE $50,000.
West side apartments; no phone In-

formation. Mr. Cary, W. Bankbldg.

IANUFACTTTRFT?g
.

PAINTS. Q1EB AND GLASS.
W. P. KCLLER & CO.. Front and inrT
RAS.Mt.ssEN & CO., Second and TaylorT
PIPE. PIPE FITTINGS AND VaTES"

THB PACIFIC COMPANY:- i mill L. KOTl a nrl
M L. KLINE, S4-S- Front St.

PLUMBING AND STEAM SIPPI.IF '
THh-- XF&HS PACIFIC COMPANYst.. Portland.

M. L. KLINE. S4-8- Front st.
PRODUCE COMMISSION" . t .. . -

'EVERDINO & FARRt.-.!.- ,
,,-- !,' -

ROPE AND HINDER Tn. w
Portland Cordage Co., 14th and

SASH, DOORS AND GLAS- S-

r. xv.
MORGAN' WALL PAPKK CO.. 23Q c.

BEAT, ESTATE.
g"at and Apartment Property "

Income S100: terms; musi tenDOBNER & DOBNER,BONDED REALTY LEALFRQ
- 308 HENRY BLIK; 8474.

't(vi.rv:i-v:g.to!,.apt--5Too- i:

hardwood floors, each .pt has"1!1!!

Uor Sale Houses.

HAWTHORNE DISTRICT,

ave., commanding a fine view of the

--iilh!!COMa,n m
S5300 IS NOT MUCHConsidering whaf 7l

new. well-bui- lt n 4 "k1" ln a trlctly

cation and term.; 'iiivefga't'e!

.9.: $ GOLDENBERG.Jo Years in Portland."Abington bldg.

On'f W, CRELHraST HOME

$o4l0 Reduced Drirowner has ntgiven u, th

rooms; look tS?B SEViilb.w.rt about Inquirlns.
21'J RY. EXCH. BLDGMA IX 10S6.

';T.-.- 0 ONLY500 "dowx,oA iSC,tlVe f"rm- - res- - "oubly built with

A A"- - NEAR Bt RNNins'
.1.. lean, in Portland " Main 40.1.IDVIVI....

rodTloo?..t0ir"s,;e"IeCone'r?,eI,bT.eh.- -
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

94400 HAWTHORNE DISTRICTOWNER GOING EAST.Beautiful home on corner, concretestreet, all improvements in and paid; 6rooms, hardwood floors, full cementbasement, furnace and fireplace. Thisplace is cheap at $5000. See Mr. Watt-so- n,

with
J. C. CORBIN & CO.,

305-6-7- Lewis bldg.
$11.750 IN LA UK EI lit' RSTThis is a beauty. 63x100 lot, pavedstreet, cement sidewalk and sewer; re-

ception hall, living room, dining roomand kitchen on first f ioor; 4 bedroomsand tiled bath on secon 1 floor. Garage,
hot water heating plant. Lt us cluwyou this home, it is worth seeing.

BIHR-CARE- CO.,
Autos at your service.219 RY. EXCH. BLDG. MAIN 169ft.

A. J. De FOR EST & CO..
820-32- 1 Henry Bldg. Main 2690.

MODERN. 6 ROOMS.
Modern huse. built-ln- s, writ-

ing desk, cement basement, 4 rooms on
first floor. Dutch kitchen. Price $3SOO.
Can handle with 9750 each, balance termu
to suit. Ask Mr. Storberg.

house, bath, toilet, half base-
ment, lot 40x125. $1500, terms.

bath, toilet, gas,
electricity ; corner lot. 91750. terms

modern, sleeping porch, com-
plete basement, built-i- n features, fur-
nace and fireplace. 2 lots: variety of
fruit ; an Ideal home, $4500: will con-
sider ranch in exchange. Houck, 110
10th st.

LAURELHURST.
I have 4 brand-ne- w bungalows forsale, prices range from $5800 to $7000;

good garage with each; constructionguaranteed the best. If you are looking
for something good, come out to Laurei-
hurst office today. E. 39th and Glisan,
or phone for auto. Tabor 3433. Evenings,
East 2086.

ALAMEDA PARK BUNGALOW.Classy, strictly-moder- n BRAND NEW.bungalow with garage ; never
lived in ; finished In old ivory ; hard-
wood floors throughout; every built-i- n
convenience; built for home but circum-stances necessitate quick sale. Priceonly $000. T3ima. R, H. Torrey. Ta-
bor 407.

$2250 BUYS a home on 50x100 lot.with st. imp. all In and pd. : only 3
blks. to Union ave. cars and southof Alberta st. ; bath, gas, electriclights; full basement; $2ou cash will
handle if you can make good month-ly payments.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 1094.

$4500.
New bungalow, 5 rooms, hardwoodfloors and white enamel throughout-bath- ,

electric lights, gas. cement base-
ment, furnace, 2 blocks Kennedy school,easy terms.

POINDEXTER. 208 Selling building
Office. Main 1800.

940uO BUYS a dandy bungalow home of 8
rooms and bath; 2 bedrooms down, 3
up ; furnace, full cement basement;
hdwd. floors, buffet, Dutch kitchen,garage; only 1 blk. to car, near
Franklin high : terms.

J. A. WK'KMAN CO.,
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 1094.

SUNN YS1DE BIG SNAP.
Good house, electricity, nicebath, full basement, S. E. cor. E. 3oth

and Alder, worth $2800. will sell for
$2250,. $500 cash and $25 per month.
Photo at our office.

GRUSSI & BENNETT,
818 Board of Trade Bldg. Main 7452.

$4000 Large house, near Twohy Bros-factor-

just north of Glisan st. carline;
5 bedrooms, large grounds, all In good
shape ; furnace, basement, two toilets;
will rent for $50; now vacant, move
right In; good terms. Take small houseas pa rt pay. B. S. Cook, Ool S tockExchange bldg.

$2250 SNAP.
Will sell my grocery, well located,

east side, doing $60 a day. rent $18 with
lease, for $2250 or will put reasonableprice on fixtures and invoice. You had
better take a look at this. Call Wood-
lawn 1531 or Main 6127.

$4300 ON CLINTON In Richmond. A nice
house, paved street, cement side-

walk and lower, garage, furnace. This
Is a good home and worth more money.
Buy now or pay more money later.

BIHR-CARE- Y CO..
219 Ry. Exch. big. Main 16R6.

$3500.
Alameda Park bungalow. 6 rooms,

bath.' electric lights, gas, full basement,
hard wood floors.

POINDEXTER. 208 Selling building.
Office. Main ISOO Residence.

$30O0 ROSE CITY PARK $3000.
Modern bungalow, double con-

structed, A- -l condition, electricity, gas,
complete plumbing, but s, full base-
ment, garage, nice full lot. Good lo-
cation, terms. Tabor 0559.

LIST your lrvington house with us for
quick results. We are boosting this
section.
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